2 PM03-02-012 Black spacers 117mm a : /,,,/I :

1H111°
i

2 PM03-02-028 Black spacers 104mm 3
1 PM01-07-050 Plastic plate Right :\\\\\\\\\\\\ <

1 PM01-07-051 Plastic plate Left ! \\\\\\\ ;

8 NE01-01-001 Tbhc 6x16mm - @ =

AX1573 8 NE01-01-009 Tbhc 6x20mm , ””[”
TM EN300 45 Fi 4 NEO1-03-006 M6 Large Washers

] 4 NE01-03-001 M6 Washers
Xtrem Radiator Guards 6 NE01-04-002 Clamped bolt M6

Tbhc 6x16mm Clamped bolts

Clamped bolts

Tbhc 6x20mm + M6 Washers Align the holes - Aligner les trous

OEM Screws Tbhc 6x20mm

CHECK THE TUTORIAL VIDEO

TO GET MORE HELP AT THE

MOUNTING -

AIDEZ VOUS DE LA VIDEO DU
MONTAGE

WWW.aXp-racing.com




